United Electronic Industries, Inc.
Tel: (508) 921-4600
Fax: (508) 668-2350
1
Ordering Information:
Part Number Description
PD-BNC-16 16-channel BNC panel
PD-BNC-16-KIT Complete kit: Includes PD-BNC-16, PD-CBL-96, PD-CBL-37
PD-BNC-64 64-channel BNC panel
PD-BNC-64-KIT Complete kit: Includes PD-BNC-64, PD-CBL-96, PD-CBL-37
PD-5B-CONN Connects 16- or 64-channel PowerDAQ II board to 1 to 4, 5B-xx racks
PD-7B-CONN Connects 16- or 64-channel PowerDAQ II board to 1 to 4, 7B-xx racks
PD-100HDR Connects 16- or 64-channel PowerDAQ II board to two 50-way IDC header
PowerDAQ MF Accessories
Screw Terminal Panels
12/7/2009 16:05
PD-STP-9616
PD-STP-9616 Screw-Terminal Panel
The PD-STP-9616 is a 16-channel screw terminal panel. It includes one 96-way pinless con-
nector for direct connection to PD-CBL-96 and D-Sub 37-pin male connector for direct con-
nection to 37-pin cables.
19” rack-mount option: use PD-19RACK
PD-STP-3716
PD-STP-3716 Screw-Terminal Panel
This low-cost screw-terminal panel handles 16-channel boards. It includes one analog  37-pin
male connector for direct connect to PD-STP-9637 37-pin cable.
PD-STP-DIO
PD-STP-DIO Screw-Terminal Panel
This low-cost screw-terminal panel handles 16-channel boards. It includes one digital 37-pin
male connector for direct connect to PD-STP-37 37-pin cable.
19” rack-mount option: use PD-19RACK
PD-STP-96
PD-STP-96 Panel
The PD-STP-96 screw-terminal panel handles 64-channel boards. It allows easy connection
of field I/O signals to any PowerDAQ multifunction board. It includes one 96-way pinless
connector for direct connection to PD-CBL-96. The screw-terminal panels include standoffs
for use on a desktop or mounting in a custom panel. The PD-STP-96 has two 37-pin male
connector for direct connection to 37-pin cables.
19” rack-mount option: use PD-19RACK
United Electronic Industries, Inc.
Tel: (508) 921-4600
Fax: (508) 668-2350
2
Ordering Information:
Part Number Description
PD-STP-96 Screw-terminal panel with 96-pin and 37-pin connector for 64-channel boards
PD-STP-96-KIT Complete kit: Includes PD-STP-96, PD-CBL-96 and PD-CBL-37 for 64-channel boards
PD-STP-9616 Screw-terminal panel with 96-pin and 37-pin connector for 16-channel boards
PD-STP-9616-KIT Complete kit: Includes PD-STP-9616, PD-CBL-96 and PD-CBL-37 for 16-channel boards
PD-STP-3716 Low-cost screw-terminal panel with 37-pin connector for 16-channel boards
PD-STP-3716-KIT Complete kit: Includes PD-STP-3716 and PD-CBL-9637 for 16-channel boards
PD-STP-DIO Screw-terminal panel with 37-pin digital connector for 16-channel boards
Pa
rt
 #
A
n
al
o
g
 In
p
u
ts
A
n
al
o
g
 O
u
tp
u
ts
D
ig
it
al
 I/
O
 L
in
es
C
o
u
n
te
r/
Ti
m
er
s
D
ig
it
al
 T
ri
g
g
er
A
/D
 C
lo
ck
 In
p
u
t
A
/D
 C
lo
ck
 O
u
tp
u
t
C
h
an
n
el
- L
is
t
C
lo
ck
19
”
R
ac
k
M
o
u
n
t
D
im
en
si
o
n
s
PD-STP-96 up to 64 SE/32 DI 2 16 3 1 1 1 1 Yes 17.5 x 3.5” (430 x 86 mm)
PD-STP-9616 up to 16 SE/16 DI 2 16 3 1 1 1 1 Yes 8.5 x 3.5” (209 x 86 mm)
PD-STP-3716 up to 16 SE/16 DI 2 No 4.5 x 2.8” (114 x 71 mm)
PD-STP-DIO - - 16 3 1 - - - Yes 4.5 x 3.5” (114 x 86 mm)
Technical Specifications:
PD-STP-9616
PD-CBL-96
(analog I/O)
PowerDAQ II MF(S) Board
PD-CBL-37 DIO Cable set
(digital I/O)
Typical PowerDAQ MF(S) Interconnection Diagram